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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

NOUMAN AKHTAR 

BABAR ALI 

KHURSHID AHMED KHAR

MUHAMMAD AMEER

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

1

2

3

48400011

48400202

48400019

M. GARH

CHINIOT

PAKPATTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

ASSISTANT CURATOR   -  (BS-16)

TOURISM, ARCHAEOLOGY & MUSEUMS(DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF ARCHAEOLOG

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

FARZANA WAZIR 

MUHAMMAD BILAL KHADIM 

MUJAHID ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

MURSALEEN SAKHAWAT 

RAHMAT ULLAH 

TAUFIQ RONAQ 

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL 

QARI WAZIR AHMAD

KHADIM HUSSAIN

GHULAM ABBAS

AMJAD IQBAL GOGA

RAI SAKHAWAT ALI

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

RONAQ ALI

MUHAMMAD HANIF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

48400085

48400233

48400119

48400205

48400014

48400227

48400122

48400286

RAJANPUR

KASUR

SAHIWAL

KASUR

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

MULTAN

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

Revision No. 1 Case #  23H2025

SHAKEEL AHMAD 
WAZIR AHMAD

1 48400084 RAJANPUR

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :
1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
 
2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

Revision No. 1 Case #  23H2025

3. If concerned Administrative Department sends a fresh requisition and suitable
   candidates are available then on consent or otherwise to provide / recommend
   candidates(s) out of valid merit list. 


